scheikunde VWO	2023-2

uitwerkbijlage



Naam kandidaat		Kandidaatnummer  	


3
[image: ]


7



	experiment
	1
	2
	3
	4

	stam bevat het gen voor FMO
	nee
	ja
	ja
	ja

	stam bevat het gen voor UGT
	nee
	nee
	ja
	ja

	enzym  BGL toegevoegd
	nee
	nee
	nee
	ja

	blauwkleuring
	wel/niet
	wel/niet
	wel/niet
	wel/niet
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